
                                       Falcon Invitational
                     Kilkarney Hills Golf Course - Hosted by UW-River Falls
                                     River Falls, Wisconsin
                                        September 7, 2018
                                         
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 2566 Tris Dodge               Sr Carleton                  26:30.1  5:20 
       2    2 2582 Matthew Wilkinson        So Carleton                  26:56.5  5:26 
       3    3 2571 Stephen Lavey            Fr Carleton                  26:57.4  5:26 
       4    4 2665 Nicolas Zolondek         So Wis.-Stout                27:01.5  5:27 
       5    5 2574 Adam Nakasaka            Fr Carleton                  27:18.2  5:30 
       6      2608 Nathan Runck             Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      27:40.5  5:35 
       7    6 2658 Brian Mathews            So Wis.-Stout                27:49.7  5:36 
       8    7 2638 Braydon Johnson          Sr Wis.-River Falls          28:07.3  5:40 
       9      2588 Micah Filer              Fr North Central (Minn.)     28:15.0  5:41 
      10    8 2656 Henry Hughes             Fr Wis.-Stout                28:18.2  5:42 
      11    9 2662 Matthew Ryan             Fr Wis.-Stout                28:21.4  5:43 
      12   10 2578 Ben Santos               Fr Carleton                  28:23.7  5:43 
      13   11 2661 Mitchell Popp            Fr Wis.-Stout                28:43.8  5:47 
      14   12 2576 Bridger Rives            Fr Carleton                  28:50.1  5:49 
      15   13 2663 Spencer Schultz          Fr Wis.-Stout                28:50.2  5:49 
      16   14 2660 Eric Neuwirth            Fr Wis.-Stout                28:53.2  5:49 
      17      2664 Sam Wouters              Jr Wis.-Stout                28:58.9  5:50 
      18   15 2579 Alex Schneider           Sr Carleton                  28:59.0  5:50 
      19      2613 Billy Freyholtz          Jr Oak Hills Christian       29:16.9  5:54 
      20      2581 Jesse Shufro-Zletz       Fr Carleton                  29:20.5  5:55 
      21      2603 Eric Melendez            Sr Northwestern (Minn.)      29:24.5  5:55 
      22      1088 Alec Boes                   Unattached                29:41.0  5:59 
      23      2575 Kenyon Nystrom           Fr Carleton                  29:48.2  6:00 
      24      2580 Ben Schnieders           So Carleton                  29:48.7  6:00 
      25      2570 Dylan Larson-Harsch      Sr Carleton                  29:52.5  6:01 
      26      2568 Edward Hershewe          Jr Carleton                  30:07.6  6:04 
      27      2659 Trevin Nelson            Fr Wis.-Stout                30:30.6  6:09 
      28      2565 Evan David               So Carleton                  30:40.0  6:11 
      29   16 2643 Trevor Paschall          Fr Wis.-River Falls          30:54.7  6:14 
      30   17 2644 Reid Schwechler          Sr Wis.-River Falls          31:05.9  6:16 
      31   18 2637 Adam Jacobi              So Wis.-River Falls          31:08.8  6:16 
      32   19 2641 Joe Lezetto              Fr Wis.-River Falls          31:11.9  6:17 
      33      2602 Cameron Larson           Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      31:20.8  6:19 
      34   20 2636 Josh Dagastino           Fr Wis.-River Falls          31:25.8  6:20 
      35      2590 Kaleb Gunderson          Sr North Central (Minn.)     31:58.2  6:26 
      36      2567 Ethan Ellis              Sr Carleton                  32:56.8  6:38 
      37      2605 Brent Reller             Fr Northwestern (Minn.)      32:59.2  6:39 
      38   21 2639 Connor Johnson           So Wis.-River Falls          33:39.6  6:47 
      39      2591 Austin Hagemeister       Sr North Central (Minn.)     33:43.5  6:48 
      40      2635 Beau Clemmensen          So Wis.-River Falls          34:25.6  6:56 
      41      2587 Brody Elg                Sr North Central (Minn.)     34:31.1  6:57 
      42      2616 Brandon Reller           So Oak Hills Christian       39:59.8  8:03 
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                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    21  Carleton                              (27:13.2  136:05.9 1:53.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Tris Dodge                Sr 26:30.1
  2      2  Matthew Wilkinson         So 26:56.5
  3      3  Stephen Lavey             Fr 26:57.4
  4      5  Adam Nakasaka             Fr 27:18.2
  5     10  Ben Santos                Fr 28:23.7
  6   ( 12) Bridger Rives             Fr 28:50.1
  7   ( 15) Alex Schneider            Sr 28:59.0
   
  2.    38  Wis.-Stout                            (28:03.0  140:14.6 1:42.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Nicolas Zolondek          So 27:01.5
  2      6  Brian Mathews             So 27:49.7
  3      8  Henry Hughes              Fr 28:18.2
  4      9  Matthew Ryan              Fr 28:21.4
  5     11  Mitchell Popp             Fr 28:43.8
  6   ( 13) Spencer Schultz           Fr 28:50.2
  7   ( 14) Eric Neuwirth             Fr 28:53.2
   
  3.    77  Wis.-River Falls                      (30:29.8  152:28.6 3:04.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Braydon Johnson           Sr 28:07.3
  2     16  Trevor Paschall           Fr 30:54.7
  3     17  Reid Schwechler           Sr 31:05.9
  4     18  Adam Jacobi               So 31:08.8
  5     19  Joe Lezetto               Fr 31:11.9
  6   ( 20) Josh Dagastino            Fr 31:25.8
  7   ( 21) Connor Johnson            So 33:39.6

Incomplete Teams:

Northwestern (Minn.)                 
            Nathan Runck Fr, Eric Melendez Sr, Cameron Larson Fr, Brent Reller Fr

North Central (Minn.)                
            Micah Filer Fr, Kaleb Gunderson Sr, Austin Hagemeister Sr, Brody Elg Sr

Oak Hills Christian                  
            Billy Freyholtz Jr, Brandon Reller So


